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2014-2015 Ithaca High School Boys' Varsity Hockey Schedule & Results 
sign-up for automatic email notification of schedule changes here

OVERALL:   8 - 13 - 0
 

Day  Date

 

Opponent

 

Site

 

Location

 
Start Time  Score 

(IHS-Opp.)

 
Game

Reports

 Photos &
Videos

Sat. 11/22/14 Cortland/Homer A J.M.McDonald 1:00PM  scrimmage   

Wed. 11/26/14 Syracuse H The Rink 11:00AM  scrimmage   

Fri. 11/28/14 Shaker Tournament:
Shaker-Colonie

A Albany County
Hockey Training

Facility

7:00PM  
W 7 - 1

  

Sat. 11/29/14 Shaker Tournament:
Bethlehem

A Albany County
Hockey Training

Facility

10:00AM  
W 6 - 4

 IJ 11/30/14

ESPNIthaca

 

Fri. 12/5/14 Mamaroneck A Hommocks 5:30PM L 2-3 (OT)   

Sat. 12/6/14 Pelham A Ice Hutch 3:00PM L 2 - 3   

Fri. 12/12/14 Mohawk Valley H  The Rink 8:00PM  W 7 - 1  

Sat. 12/13/14 West Genesee H  The Rink 8:00PM  W 5 - 2  IJ_12/14/14
ESPNIthaca

 TWCNews

Sat. 12/20/14 Clinton H  Lynah Rink 1:00PM  L 0 - 1
retroactively

forfeited 
(W 9 - 3 as

played)

  TWCNews

Mon. 12/29/14 Baldwinsville H  The Rink 1:00PM L 1 - 4
retroactively

forfeited 

  

Tue. 12/30/14 CNS H The Rink 12:00PM  L 0-1
retroactively

forfeited 
(W 6 - 3 as

played)

 ESPNIthaca  

Sat. 1/3/15 McQuaid A  Thomas Creek 1:00PM L 5 - 8
retroactively

forfeited 

  

Fri. 1/9/15 Massena Tournament:
Potsdam

A Massena Arena 5:30PM canceled
due to

weather

 

Sat.  1/10/15 Massena Tournament:
Massena

A  Massena Arena 3:00PM canceled
due to

weather

 IJ_1/13/15  

Fri. 1/16/15 Shenendehowa H The Rink 8:00PM L 0 - 5   

Sat. 1/17/15 Rome H  Lynah Rink 2:00PM W 3 - 2 IJ_1/18/15  

 Fri.  1/23/15  Massena  A  Massena Arena  7:00PM  L 3 - 5   

 Sat.  1/24/15  Potsdam  A  Pine Street
Arena

 1:00PM  W 5 - 2  IJ_1/26/15  

Wed. 1/28/15 Skaneateles A Allyn Arena 7:00PM L 0 - 3   

 Sat. 1/31/15 Pittsford A RIT Ritter 5:00PM W 4 - 3  

 Thu. 2/5/15 Cortland Homer -Senior
Night-

H The Rink 8:00PM W 5 - 2  IJ_2/6/15 IJ_2/6/15

Sat. 2/7/15 Fairport A  Thomas Creek 5:00PM L 1 - 3   

Tue. 2/10/15 CBA Syracuse A Onondaga 7:00PM L 0 - 1 (OT)   

Sat. 2/14/15 New Hartford A New Hartford
Rink

1:30PM L 2 - 3 (OT)   

Sun.  2/22/15  McQuaid  A  Canandaigua
Civic Center

 12:00PM   scrimmage   

Sat. 3/7/15 NYSPHSAA Div.I Quarter
Final Regional Game vs

Baldwinsville

H The Rink 4:30PM L 1 - 2  3/7/15

IJ_3/8/15

ESPNIthaca
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150307.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (52k) Mar 10, 2015, 6:33 PM v.2 ďď

IJ_141214.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (45k) Dec 15, 2014, 1:04 PM v.2 ďď

IJ_150113.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (55k) Feb 6, 2015, 10:14 AM v.2 ďď

IJ_150118.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (63k) Feb 6, 2015, 9:52 AM v.2 ďď

IJ_150126.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (45k) Feb 6, 2015, 9:52 AM v.2 ďď

IJ_150206.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (106k) Feb 7, 2015, 11:26 AM v.2 ďď

IJ_150308.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (42k) Mar 10, 2015, 7:04 PM v.2 ďď
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